		, ,		
		and the state	. 1 .	A
Burreyor	REF: CS3 A	XA 130/2521 10/01/252	Special Instruction:	
	AS	SIGNMENT (Office)	Us: \$ 23,750.	00
From (Person): Tan W		Date/Time: 25/03/19	Third Parties:	
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	Trate Line: 921021161	Claimant:	
			Surveyor: Constant	Appreliser Sunces
OD/TP Re-inspection	Evaluation		Workshop:	711 3 7 9 7 9
To Inspect Vehicle No:_	G29505	Insured: ×B	3520B	
at Workshop m/s		Tel:		
of				
Policy No:	3 0	Claim No: CO26	7906MC/20	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	- Inches	
Make of Veh:		D.O.A. 17/0.	4 2013	
(Client's Record)		11/5	2006	쯨
Detection or		13/,,	H.O.D. Endorsement/Date:	
Date/Time:		: Vehicle IN		111
Date/Time:	_ Confirmed with	Final Fig,da	ys (Red \$/_%; Origina	at_Tdays)
Date/11me: _/0/04/19	_ Submit Final Fig 4/3,	300/- , Ldays (Red \$5,4	450/123%; Original_/4days)
	nstruction //	7		
		13003721/Rlylus	Dun 12/4	243
XB3	5208-053/14/13	007521/Rly/u2	DUA: 17/4/2	¥3
k	Rasul,		/	1 the
	DE T	eck repair m	DICEUS /	meer , a
	3 1-4	CER 1/1/2001 W	327 11.1	10/4/2019
			11/1/20	4014
			103	2/4
Para(1) : Parts for	and not replaced. (7)	To highlight R or UB	D. I.D. Park	
	and not replaced ()	to migningint K or OB	3, LR, Etc)	
Para(2): Commer	ats on consistency of	damages (Parts Not Co	ncictont · NC	-
		diminges (1 arts 110t Co)	usistem . Ive j	
	CEIVED 1 0 APR 20	10		
KEC	LIVED O MIN 20	10		
P (1)				
Para(3): Nett Va	lue			
Markat	37-1		Fee Charged: L	Date:
Iviarkei	Value :	Inspected/	Basic & Add	
Salvage	e Value:	Evaluated by:	Transport	
			Photos Others	
Nett V			Total	
1) Date/Time	File Pass to	2) Date/Time	File Return to	
3) Date/Time	File Pass to	4) Date/Time	File Return to	
5) Date/Time	File Pass to	6) Date/Time	File Return to	

ACTION L GP/POP Amount - 2001

COE 10475 - 120 m/h

PARF RESPORTE = 2001: 120

= 16.67 (16)

NO. of mth left = 43 × 16 = 688 (700)

= 700 × 31 = 29,700

Report / 12 - 21 000 1

Report / 12 - 21 000

Transaction History Details 06 Nov 2016 / 11:46:21 Log Date/Time: Receipt No.: STDGI-00000-161106-000210 Asset Type: Vehicle Transaction Amount: \$10.00 AA Counterless - VINCENT AUTO GZ9505G Channel: Transaction Type: 05.17.2 Temporary Transfer (AA) Business Transaction Reference No.: 20181106114621516370 Current Vehicle No.: GZ9505G Previous Vehicle No.: 1042176239 First Registration Date: 13 Nov 2006 Original Registration Date: 13 Nov 2006 Previous Effective
Ownership Date/Time:
Current Effective
Ownership Date/Time: 13 Nov 2008 10:04:13 06 Nov 2016 11:46:21 Vehicle Type: A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery) Vehicle Scheme: Vehicle Model: KANGOO DCI70 K9KW714D083795 Trailer Chassis No.: Passenger Capacity: Engine Capacity: 1461 Power Rating: Untaden Weight 1160 Maximum Laden Weight: 1875 Manufacturing Year: Open Market Value: Minimum PARF Benefit: 0.00 Temporary Transfer Start 08 Nov 2018 Temporary Transfer End 05 Feb 2017
Date:
Maximum Temporary
Ownership Period: 12 months No. of Transfer: 20081101050009643 COE No.: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Bid Category: RENAULT Vehicle Make: Propellant: Diesal Primary Color: White Secondary Color: PARF Eligibility: Actual QP/PQP Paid Amount: 2(01)00 VF1F01EAF36538067 Chassis No.:

1937 03535C

COE Explry Date:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

TAN Wancong <tan.wancong@axa.com.sq>

Sent:

Monday, 25 March 2019 2:16 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 -

REINSPECTION FOR GZ 9505G

Attachments:

XB3520B - INSD GIA Report.pdf; YM178G - GIA Report (1st Veh).PDF; GZ9505G - TP

GIA Report.PDF

Hi LKK,

Please do paper survey urgently. I think the LOD have been forwarded your good firm previously.

Thank you. Regards,



Tan Wancong
Specialist, Claims (Litigation) Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Email: tan.wancong@axa.com.sg Customer Care hotline 1800-880 4888

www.axa.com.sg



Please consider the environment before printing this message

This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: OH Vale

Sent: Wednesday, September 12, 2018 2:50 PM

To: CHEN Xinyou <chen.xinyou@axa.com.sg>; TAN Wancong <tan.wancong@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION FOR GZ 9505G

Hi both

Pls assist to advise LKK on TP-litigation case on paper survey, thanks.

*Please note we have terminated our fax-line. Hence, please send in your correspondences to our two common mail boxes instead. For OD/TP survey, send it to motor.survey@axa.com.sg and other correspondences send it to motor.doc@axa.com.sg, thanks.

Best Regards

Vale Oh/A.Manager - Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd/ 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811/www.axa.com.sg vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804741





GLOBAL INSURANCE BRAND FOR THE 9^{7th} CONSECUTIVE YEAR

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 1:07 PM

To: OH Vale < vale.oh@axa.com.sg >; 'Sally' < info@catherinelimllc.com >

Cc: 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION FOR GZ 9505G

Dear Vale.

Kindly advise.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sally [mailto:info@catherinelimllc.com]
Sent: Monday, 10 September, 2018 12:20 PM

To: 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)' <a drawn-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'OH Vale' <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION FOR GZ 9505G

Dear Catherine (Without Prejudice)

We refer to your request for re-inspection.

We would appreciate if you could do paper survey and let us have your offer. Thank you.

Regards
Sally Goh
Catherine Lim LLC
20 Havelock Road #03-01
Central Square
Singapore 059765

Email: info@catherinelimllc.com

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, March 18, 2017 11:18 AM

To: 'Vale Oh'; 'assignments'

Cc: 'Amanda Tan Zhen Yue'; 'Jacy Goh Lay Ting'; info@catherinelimllc.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION

Dear Vale,

We refer to the above-mentioned and your email dated on 02/06/2016.

We regret to inform you that we are unable to arrange an appointment to conduct a physical re-inspection on this vehicle GZ 9505G.

This case has been pending for a long time due to the unavailability of the owner, therefore we decided to temporarily close this case.

Kindly advise us if there is any arrangement made and will be glad to re-open the case accordingly.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Celine Fong [mailto:celinefong@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 2 June, 2016 4:33 PM

To: Vale Oh < Vale. Oh@axa.com.sg >; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Amanda Tan Zhen Yue <amanda.tan@axa.com.sg>; Jacy Goh Lay Ting <<u>jacy.goh@axa.com.sg</u>>;

'info@catherinelimllc.com' <info@catherinelimllc.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION

Dear Vale.

Thank you for the email.

We will arrange accordingly.

Dear Team Assignment,

Please assist.

Best Regards,

Celine Fong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: celinefong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vale Oh [mailto:Vale.Oh@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 2 June, 2016 2:58 PM
To: Celine Fong < celinefong@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Amanda Tan Zhen Yue <amanda.tan@axa.com.sg>; Jacy Goh Lay Ting <iacy.goh@axa.com.sg>;

'info@catherinelimllc.com' < info@catherinelimllc.com>

Subject: OUR REF: C0267906MC/VO YOUR REF: CS3/AXA13007521/RIYLU2 - REINSPECTION

Importance: High

Hi Celine

Please assist to conduct the reinspection, thanks.

Hi Amanda/Jacy

Pls assist to forward the LOD to Celine of m/s LKK. Docs in EDM, thanks.

Best Regards

Vale Oh
A.Manager – Motor Claims
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
vale.oh@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 Press 3
Website: www.axa.com.sg



redefining / insurance



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Flossie Ang

Sent: Thursday, June 02, 2016 2:43 PM

To: Vale Oh

Cc: 'info@catherinelimllc.com'

Subject: FW: YOUR REF: C0267906MC/VO OUR REF: CL/130479/T/YP - REINSPECTION

Importance: High

Hi Vale, FYNA Best Regards

Flossie ANG
Senior Executive-Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

flossie.ang@axa.com.sg Contact: 1800 8804741 Option 3 Website: www.axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.

Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

defining / insurance

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From 14 March 2011, AXA Insurance will be located at 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 Singapore 068811. Our Customer Service Centre will be located at #B1-01. All contact numbers remain unchanged.

P Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Sally [mailto:info@catherinelimllc.com]
Sent: Thursday, June 02, 2016 2:37 PM
To: Flossie Ang <Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: C0267906MC/FA OUR REF: CL/130479/T/YP

Importance: High

Dear Flossie (Without Prejudice)

We refer to your email dated 24 July 2014.

We arrange re-inspection as follows:

Date :

7th June 2016 (Tues)

Time :

2pm - 2.30pm

Venue:

18 Tuas Ave 10

Contact:

Sandy @ 6269 2776

Please confirm and let us know your appointed surveyor.

Regards Sally Goh Catherine Lim LLC 20 Havelock Road #03-01 Central Square Singapore 059765

Email: info@catherinelimllc.com

From: Flossie Ang [mailto:Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, July 24, 2014 1:55 PM

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: C0267906MC/FA OUR REF: CL/130479/T/YP

Hi Sally,

Without Prejudice

In view of the extensive damage to your client's vehicle, we must insist on a re-inspection. It is also to your client's benefit that the repairs are done as recommended by the surveyor.

We await your advice on the date of re-inspection soon. This request made is entirely without prejudice and should not be construed as an admission of liability.

Best Regards Flossie ANG

Senior Executive-Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

flossie.ang@axa.com.sq DID: (65) 6880 4823 Website: www.axa.com.sq



redefining / insurance

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From 14 March 2011, AXA Insurance will be located at 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 Singapore 068811. Our Customer Service Centre will be located at #B1-01. All contact numbers remain unchanged.



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Sally [mailto:info@catherinelimllc.com]

Sent: 12 May, 2014 2:18 PM

To: Flossie Ang

Subject: YOUR REF: C0267906MC/FA OUR REF: CL/130479/T/YP

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Flossie

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTH

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

AND A STORY OF THE SECOND SECO	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	18/04/2013 03:52					
Date Of Accident	17/04/2013 15:50					
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PATTERSON ROAD JUNCT OF ORCHARD BLVD					
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ9505G					
Insured/Policyholder	4.					
	STVE PTE LTD					
Name Of Registered Owner	White Street Committee Com					
Co Reg No	198703585C					
Vehicle Particulars						
Manufacturer	RENAULT					
Model	KANGOO DCI70					
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL					
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO					
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY					
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE					
Insurance Company						
Name of Insurance Company	FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD					
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY					
Fleet Policy	YES					
Policy Number	D-1203993MFCV					
Cover Note Number	NA .					
Driver						
Name of Driver	ISKANDARUDDIN BIN SHADAT					
NRIC No	S7017524Z					
Date Of Birth	03/06/1970					
Occupation	OUTDOOR					
Date Of Driving Pass	28/03/2003					
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS					
Gender	MALE					
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94754779					
Fax Number						
Contact Number						
EMail Address	ADAMISK@HOTMAIL.COM					
Address	NA NA					
Postcode	NA					
200 TO 10 TO	(Line State of the					

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION- CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO NO Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any other material or property damaged? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

JURONG WEST NPC Police Station Name

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to Police Report No: T/20130417/4198, On 17.04.2013, at about 1531hrs, I was travelling in my vehicle, a white Renault Kangoo, GZ9505G, along Paterson Road and formed up at the traffic light of Paterson and Orchard Boulevard. Subsequently after a while, a blue lorry, XB3520B with driver, Sim Teck Guan S1448576G collided into my vehicle from the rear and then moved on to collided into the traffic light in front. Due to the impact of the collision, my car collided into another vehicle, YM178G with driver, Wong Thia Heng, S7524468A in front. The vehicle, YM178G had slight damages to the rear. The vehicle XB3520B was seriously damaged. Ambulance was at scene but no one was conveyed, Traffic Police, was at scene, ref no: E/201304/17/0158, In-charge as OI Tommi, Te: 65476195

Are accident photos available for attachment?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

NA

XB3520B Vehicle Registration Number

MITSUBISHI / FV418P Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TRAFFIC LIGHT Details Of Properties SIM TECK GUAN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

NA Contact Number NΑ Address NA

Insurance Company Name

NA Nature Of Damage 1 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Postcode

NA Name NA Phone Number Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

YM178G Vehicle Registration Number

MITSUBISHI / FE639ETOSRDE Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CURB Details Of Properties Name of Driver WONG THIA HENG NRIC/Passport Number NA Contact Number NA Address NA NA Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage NA No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Witness** Name NA Phone Number NA Email Address NA **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3** Vehicle Registration Number NA NA Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties BOX Name of Driver NA NRIC/Passport Number NA Contact Number NA Address NA Postcode NA Insurance Company Name NA Nature Of Damage

0

NA

NA

NA

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Phone Number

Email Address

Name

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy flability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Certire established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforegoid.

/ K			1	Dei	terson Re		-
=							4
_			YM	HG G	2 93056		
			1-1	/		-	_
_ 1			1	KN 7	C73	B Baseb	102
V			-	-	(0	(10	4
-Y	11		0	X	837208CO	2)	
	14	land 1	门道	traffic			
eeleck Puce	Orchan	gover 1 v	4010	Cisht Sign	wl Box 407		
processing of the con-	nstances of the						_
Ya am	My vehicle	ond Ym 17	86 wa	5 Stoffes	and s	Lyn178	
VD 23%	3520 B h	da Cortact in	H traf	he lith o	nd Ginal	Box on	1
the 13					2010-1	747	_
Curl							
						7	
						,	
Curt						,	
claration	,	true in every respect.			VER) IF IF OR	ıY
claration	,	true in every respect.			VE R	RIFIEDB	YR
claration	,	true in every respect.	1 15	Lou/2013	TEA'		R

Page 1 of 2

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

Date/Time Report Made:



Vide Report No.:



T/20130417/4198

l of 3 Report No. T/20130417/4198

Station Diary No.:

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

17/04/2013 22:27				IN MATERIAL PROPERTY.			11	14		
Informan	t's Partie	culars	All Trans	- COMMES		See 23/50	Sec.			
Name of It ISKANDA KADARIS	RUDDI	: N BIN SHAI	DAT	Address APT BL		ON LAY DR	IVE #14-	660 S	INGAPO	RE 6421
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7017524Z		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile/Pager: 94754779						79		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:								
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of 03/06/1		Type of Informant: Driver				-, '		
Race: Javanesc				Languag	ge:		Instituti	on / S	chool Na	me:
Occupation: Deliveryman			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date			Date of	of Expiry:			
eneral in	formatic	on of the Acr	ident	(C.25.00)				3 901		
Type of Accident: Non-Injury Government Property			, 1	Drink Drive: Date/Time of Acc No 16/04/2013 15:50						
Along Ros PATERSO ORCHAR Weather:	N ROA			Road St	ırface:		.:	Roac	i Speed I	.imit:
Traffic Flow:				Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working			Traffic Volume:			
Dual Carriage Way Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rea			.1				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:			
Details of Vehicle	Vehicle	Involved	7		Noof	Insurance	Insuran	cel li	Tective	Expiry
No.	Type	Make	Color	Condition	The state of the s	Company	No -	Office Books	ate	Date
GZ9505G	Van	RENAUL T	White	Seriously Damaged						
XB3520B	Lony		Blue	Seriously Damaged						
YM178G	Lorry		ble and	Slightly	1			T		

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999





T/20130417/4196

2 of 3

Report No. T/20130417/4198

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person	Involved		0.77		
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrians	Use of Pede	strian (rossing	; NA	
Driver					
Name	ISKANDARUDDIN BIN SHADAT KADARISMAN				\$70175 2 4Z
Related Vehicle	GZ9505G (Van)			et No.	94754779
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & Date	Class; 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge :	NIL	-:
	ed Medical Leave (MC) NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	
The state of the state of	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				1 A A
Name	Sim Teck Guan		ID No.		S1448576G
Related Vehicle	XB3520B (Lorry)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expire	ıg	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	harge NIL		,
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave (MC) NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	•
			761		N. S.
Name	Wong Thia Heng		ID No.		S7524468A
Related Vehicle	YM178G (Lorry)		Contact No.		NIL .
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of ng ce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis		Discharge NIL */		
	ed Medical Leave (MC) NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 17/4/2013, at about 1531hrs, I was travelling in my vehicle, a white Renault Kangoo, GZ9505G, along Paterson Road and formed up at the traffic light of Paterson and Orchard Boulevard. Subsequently after a while, a blue lorry, XB3520B with driver, Sim Teck Guan S1448576G collided into my vehicle from the rear and then moved on to collided into the traffic light in front. Due to the inpact of the collision, my car collided into another vehicle, YM178G with driver, Wong Thia Heng, S7524468A in front. The vehicle, YM178G had slight damages to the rear. The vehicle XB3520B was seriously damaged. Ambulance was at scene but no one was conveyed. Traffic Police, was at scene ref no: E/201304/17/0158, In-charge as IO Tommi, Tel: 65476195

Police Report No: T/20130417/4198

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999





T/20130417/4198

.

3 of 3 Report No. T/20130417/4198

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J/ LYE JIAWEI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter; Not applicable	Date: 17/04/2013 22:27
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / Contact No.:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

